
 
 

Bid Opening 
 
 
 
 
Bid Name: Shore Road Bridge (43C0012) & San Felipe Road Bridge (43C0051) Replace Bridge Railings 
  Federal Aid Project No. STPLX-5943(057)  County Project No. PWB-1908    
 

Bid Opened at:  RMA – PWD Office, June 27, 2019 at 2:00 PM 

Attended by (County):     Attended by (Public): 
 
Deems Katada, PE     Mike Mainguy              
 
Brad Reif, EIT      Santino Oroza                                                
 
        Cindy Short, Graniterock    
 
        Darw Hopkins         
 
Bids Received: 

Firm Date Time Base Bid 

1 Bugler Construction              06/27/19            1:56 PM          $595,371.00 

 

 

 

 

     Subcontractors:  Avila Traffic Safety, Compass Engineering 

Compass Engineering 2 Granite Rock Company 

 

                        06/27/19                         1:55 PM            
11:551:57PMP
MPMPM 

         $736,354.00 

     Subcontractors:  BL Equipment Rental Service, Farwest Safety, Inc.,Camblin Steel Rocklin, MBI, Super Seal & Stripe 

Farwest Safety, CCamblin steel 3 Joseph J. Albanese, Inc.                         06/27/19            1:56 PM          $741,387.00 

     Subcontractors:  PC&N, CAMBLIH, ACL, ECARO, Compass Engineering, Farwest Safety 

4 Viking Construction Company                                             06/27/19                            1:50 PM                   $886,320.00 

     Subcontractors:  CAMBLIH, PC&N CONSTRUCTION, SUPER SEAL & STRIPE 
 


